
Tweedie, Inc.  Pla�er Pricing effec�ve 12-1-22
Customer Name: Pla�er Due Date:
Customer Phone #: Pla�er Due Time:
Employee Ini�tals:

Small Small
Medium Medium
Large Large

Small (1 box of crackers) Small 1 dip (1 lb container)
Medium (1 box of crackers) Medium 1 dip (1 lb container)
Large (2 boxes of crackers) Large 2 dips (1 lb containers)

Small (2 dozen) Small 1 dip (1 lb container)
Medium (3 dozen) Medium 1 dip (1 lb container)
Large (4 dozen) Large 2 dips (1 lb containers)

Small (1 dozen) Small
(2 bags of shrimp & 1 bo�le

of cocktail sauce)

Medium (2 dozen) Medium 
(3 bags of shrimp & 2 bo�les

of cocktail sauce)

Large (3 dozen) Large
(4 bags of shrimp & 2 bo�les

of cocktail sauce)
**For mini Italian Sandwiches, add:

Small
Medium
Large

Small (1 dozen)
Medium (2 dozen)
Large (3 dozen)

Small
Medium
Large

Cubed Cheese Pla�er Meat & Cheese Pla�er

Cheese, Pepperoni, & Cracker Pla�er Fruit Pla�er & Dip
$29.99
$42.99
$52.99

Cookie Pla�er (store baked cookies) Vegetable Pla�er & Dip

Finger Roll Sandwich Pla�er Shrimp Pla�er (41-50 ct cooked shrimp)

$20.99

$34.99

$49.99

$5.00
$8.00

$10.00

Muffin Pla�er (store baked muffins)

Sweet Pla�er (cookies, cream horns, brownies, mini cupcakes)
$22.99
$32.99
$45.99

$32.99 $35.99
$42.99 $54.99
$52.99 $69.99

$32.99
$42.99
$52.99

$12.99 $24.99
$16.99 $32.99
$20.99 $39.99

$31.99

$46.99

$59.99

$20.99
$35.99
$52.99

Serving Sizes by Pla�er
Small:  10 to 15 people
Medium:  16 to 24 people
Large:  25 to 35 people


