## Tweedie, Inc. Platter Pricing effective 12-1-22

Customer Name: Customer Phone #: Employee Inititals:

	Cubed Cheese Platter	
Small		\$32.99
Medium		\$42.99
Large		\$52.99

Cheese, Pepperoni, & Cracker Platter		
Small	(1 box of crackers)	\$32.99
Medium	(1 box of crackers)	\$42.99
Large	(2 boxes of crackers)	\$52.99

Cookie Platte	r (store baked cool	<u>kies)</u>
Small	(2 dozen)	\$12.99
Medium	(3 dozen)	\$16.99 \$20.99
Large	(4 dozen)	\$20.99

Finger R	oll Sandwich Platter	
Small	(1 dozen)	\$20.99
Medium	(2 dozen)	\$34.99
Large <u>**For mini Italia</u>	(3 dozen) an Sandwiches, add:	\$49.99
Small	\$5.00	
Medium	\$8.00	
Large	\$10.00	

Muffin Platter (store baked muffins)		fins)
Small	(1 dozen)	\$20.99
Medium	(2 dozen)	\$35.99 \$52.99
Large	(3 dozen)	\$52.99

Sweet Platter (coo	<u>kies, cream horns, brownies, mini cupcakes)</u>
Small	\$22.99
Medium	\$32.99
Large	\$45.99

Platter Due Date: Platter Due Time:

	Meat & Cheese Platter	
Small		\$35.99
Medium		\$54.99
Large		\$69.99

	Fruit Platter & Dip	
Small	1 dip (1 lb container)	\$29.99
Medium	1 dip (1 lb container)	\$42.99
Large	2 dips (1 lb containers)	\$52.99

	Vegetable Platter & Dip	
Small	1 dip (1 lb container)	\$24.99
Medium	1 dip (1 lb container)	\$32.99
Large	2 dips (1 lb containers)	\$39.99

<u>Shrimp</u>	<u> Platter (41-50 ct cooked shrimp)</u>	_
	(2 bags of shrimp & 1 bottle	
Small	of cocktail sauce)	\$31.99
	(3 bags of shrimp & 2 bottles	
Medium	of cocktail sauce)	\$46.99
	(4 bags of shrimp & 2 bottles	
Large	of cocktail sauce)	\$59.99

Serving Sizes by Platter
Small: 10 to 15 people
Medium: 16 to 24 people
Large: 25 to 35 people